L21000381531

		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
,	•	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
`	•	
Cartified Canina	Cartificator	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





800431312108

08/12/24--01020--012 **25.00

Eley/Ry KH



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	porations	v	
LIV CAPI	FAL GROUP LLC	,	
SUBJECT:	FAL GROUP LLC Name of Lin	ated Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	LISANDRA CASTRO / /		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person	
	LIV CAPITAL GROUP I	J.C Fain/Company	·
		Fain Company	
	9555 SW 175th Tetrace S		·····
		Address	
	Miami FL 33157		
	livcapitalgrouplle@gmail.c	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	lication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Lisandra Castro		786 587-4796	
Name o	f Person	786 587-4796 at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	te following amount:		
S25,00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres	<u>s:</u>	<u>Street Address:</u>	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

sanc as it now appears on our records)		
pany as it now appears on our records.) (Liability Company)		
y were filed on 08/25/2021 and assigned		
bility company here:		
oility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC,"		
9555 SW 175th Terrace Suite 586 MIAMI FL 33157		
MIAMEEL 33157		
address on our records, enter the name of the new registe		
9555 SW 175th Terrace Suite 586		
Enter Florida street address		
1		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

it amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the due, name, and address of each person-being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR.2	Lisandra E. Castro		□Add
			□Remove
		9555 SW 175th Terrace Suite 586 Miann FL 33157	\exists Change
P	Ignacio O. Rodriguez		(IAdd
		21500 SW 184th Ave Miami FL 33486	Remove
			Change
AMBR, Y	Angelica M. Smith	9555 SW 175th Terrace Suite 586 Miami FL 33157	\ Add
			□Remove
			🗆 🗆 Change
			CAdd
			□Remove
			[]Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			CChange
			CJAdd
			Remove
			Change

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			····		
		•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

<u></u>		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			·		
					
					
					<u> </u>
fective date if other than th	re date of filing	, .		Contion	яl)
fective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mater. If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on the	block does not ir	icet the applicab	date of filing or mor de statintory filing	e than 90 days after fil requirements, this d	ling.) Pursuant to 605.020 rate will not be listed a
ecord specifies a delayed effect is filed	ive date, but not	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. оп	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th
JUNE 4TH ted		2024			r. 1
icu		D	- ·		
			zed representative o	·	
	Signature of air	(C (C (C (C (C (C (C (C (C (C	Nucl. Light ozsaniani ce cz		

Filing Fee: \$25.00